
Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012312 YASHVIR LAXMAN General Quota Haryana General Open 72

2 1500012257 sheetiz raj General Quota All India Open Category 69

3 1500012025 ANKIT DILBAG General Quota Haryana General Open 68

4 1500012170 NISHA KARAMVIR Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 66

5 1500012183 phool krishan General Quota Special Backward Class 64

6 1500012280 TANU Ramesh General Quota Haryana General Open 64

7 1500012298 vikram surat General Quota Haryana General Open 63

8 1500012085 HITESH RANVIR General Quota Special Backward Class 62

9 1500012185 POOJA ARJUN General Quota BC Class B 62

10 1500012098 JUGWANT DILBAG General Quota Special Backward Class 61

11 1500012225 REETU JAGDISH LAL General Quota Economic Backward Class 60

12 1500012282 TANVI SURESH General Quota All India Open Category 60

13 1500012139 MANU KARAN SINGH General Quota Special Backward Class 59

14 1500012133 MANJULA MAHENDER SINGH General Quota Special Backward Class 58

15 1500012198 prity Bhola General Quota Haryana General Open 57

16 1500012200 PRIYANKA SAJJAN General Quota Haryana General Open 57

17 1500012242 SANDEEP SATNARAYAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 57

18 1500012012 AMAN YOGINDER SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 56

19 1500012281 TANUJ UMED General Quota Haryana General Open 56

20 1500012281 TANUJ UMED General Quota Haryana General Open 56

21 1500012032 ASHISH BRAHM General Quota Haryana General Open 55

22 1500012090 JASVIR HARI General Quota Haryana General Open 55

23 1500012172 NITIN mukesh General Quota Haryana General Open 55

24 1500012023 ANJALI AZAD General Quota Haryana General Open 54

25 1500012045 Bharti Vinod General Quota Haryana General Open 54

26 1500012193 Preetam Phool General Quota All India Open Category 54

27 1500012268 Sukirty Ranbir General Quota Haryana General Open 54

28 1500012315 Monika Rani Babu Lal General Quota Haryana General Open 54

29 1500012026 ANKIT MAHESH General Quota Special Backward Class 52

30 1500012049 Birender sh.Balram General Quota BC Class B 52

31 1500012100 JYOTI CHHABIL DASS General Quota Haryana General Open 51

32 1500012137 Manoj Girish General Quota Haryana General Open 51

33 1500012176 Pankaj Bhoop General Quota BC Class B 51

34 1500012204 Rahul Dharmendra General Quota BC Class B 51

35 1500012258 shiney manoj General Quota BC Class B 51

36 1500012308 VISHANU JEET General Quota Scheduled Caste 51

37 1500012007 AJAY KRISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 50

38 1500012058 DEEPIKA DINESH General Quota Haryana General Open 50

39 1500012081 Harbir Ram Singh General Quota Haryana General Open 50

40 1500012123 Maharaj M.s.verma General Quota All India Open Category 50

41 1500012208 RAJAT AZAD General Quota Haryana General Open 50

42 1500012240 SANDEEP DILBAG General Quota Scheduled Caste 50

43 1500012088 Indu Ramphal General Quota Haryana General Open 49

44 1500012131 MANJU OM PARKASH General Quota BC Class B 49

45 1500012238 SANDEEP RISHI General Quota BC Class A 49

46 1500012316 GEETIKA SATISH General Quota Haryana General Open 49

47 1500012316 GEETIKA SATISH General Quota Haryana General Open 49

48 1500012022 Anita Zile General Quota BC Class B 48

49 1500012064 Dharmender Kumar Om Parkash General Quota BC Class A 48

50 1500012068 Divya General Quota BC Class A 48

51 1500012106 KANIKA KAILASH DR. K.C. GAUTAM General Quota All India Open Category 48

52 1500012165 NEETAN KRISHAN Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 48

53 1500012171 Nisha Vedparkash General Quota Scheduled Caste 48

54 1500012180 Parminder GARIB General Quota Haryana General Open 48

55 1500012243 SANDEEP JAI KISHAN General Quota BC Class A 48

56 1500012250 SAURABH SATYA Sports Quota Haryana General Open 48

57 1500012290 Varsha Vijay General Quota BC Class A 48

58 1500012302 VINAY OM General Quota Special Backward Class 48

59 1500012097 JOGINDER SINGH MEHAR SINGH General Quota Special Backward Class 47

60 1500012108 karan satbir General Quota BC Class B 47

61 1500012115 KIRAN JAIPAL General Quota Special Backward Class 47

62 1500012120 kusum rajesh General Quota Other Backward Class 47

63 1500012138 MANU JOGINDER General Quota Haryana General Open 47

64 1500012186 POOJA Krishan General Quota Special Backward Class 47

65 1500012203 RAHMAT ALI SALLAMU DDIN General Quota BC Class A 47

66 1500012217 RASHMI SANT RAM General Quota BC Class B 47

67 1500012229 RITU SURESH General Quota Haryana General Open 47

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam



68 1500012261 snigdha suneel General Quota Haryana General Open 47

69 1500012261 snigdha suneel General Quota Haryana General Open 47

70 1500012082 HARISH OM PARKASH General Quota Haryana General Open 46

71 1500012117 Komal Yogender General Quota Haryana General Open 46

72 1500012160 Neelam BALWAN General Quota Haryana General Open 46

73 1500012187 POOJA VIJAY General Quota Other Backward Class 46

74 1500012224 Reena Jagbir General Quota Haryana General Open 46

75 1500012233 RUKSHAR KHURSHID General Quota BC Class B 46

76 1500012283 TARUN Mr Vijay Kumar General Quota Haryana General Open 46

77 1500012060 DEEPIKA JEET General Quota BC Class A 45

78 1500012175 PANKAJ AJIT General Quota Haryana General Open 45

79 1500012175 PANKAJ AJIT General Quota Haryana General Open 45

80 1500012286 UMA VISHNU General Quota Haryana General Open 45

81 1500012061 DEVENDER RAMDHARI General Quota BC Class A 44

82 1500012062 DEVVRAT RAJ KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 44

83 1500012067 Divya Raj kumar General Quota BC Class A 44

84 1500012151 Mukesh Labh General Quota Haryana General Open 44

85 1500012167 NEHA RAJKUMAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 44

86 1500012237 SAKSHI BALWAN General Quota Haryana General Open 44

87 1500012259 SHIVANI DINESH General Quota Economic Backward Class 44

88 1500012266 SUDESH DAYANAND General Quota Special Backward Class 44

89 1500012279 sweety tejpal General Quota Special Backward Class 44

90 1500012284 Tarun S D Sharma General Quota All India Open Category 44

91 1500012284 Tarun S D Sharma General Quota All India Open Category 44

92 1500012293 VIJAY OM PARKASH General Quota Scheduled Caste 44

93 1500012300 VINAY SATYAWAN General Quota Haryana General Open 44

94 1500012304 Vinod Mohan General Quota Other Backward Class 44

95 1500012304 Vinod Mohan General Quota Other Backward Class 44

96 1500012041 Ayesha Liyakat General Quota BC Class A 43

97 1500012140 MINAKSHI ASHWANI General Quota Haryana General Open 43

98 1500012168 NEHA VIJAY General Quota Haryana General Open 43

99 1500012173 nitin niranjan Sports Quota Haryana General Open 43

100 1500012192 PRAVESH MAHAVIR General Quota Economic Backward Class 43

101 1500012196 Preeti Surender General Quota All India Open Category 43

102 1500012205 RAHUL kanwal Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 43

103 1500012226 REKHA RAJENDER General Quota Haryana General Open 43

104 1500012285 udham Mulayam General Quota Haryana General Open 43

105 1500012038 ASHOK DHARMPAL Cultural Quota Scheduled Caste 42

106 1500012129 MANISHA RAMESH General Quota Scheduled Caste 42

107 1500012134 MANJULA DHARAM General Quota Haryana General Open 42

108 1500012195 PREETI MUKESH General Quota BC Class B 42

109 1500012313 YOGESH SAINI MAHAVIR SINGH General Quota BC Class B 42

110 1500012002 Aarti Baljeet General Quota Haryana General Open 41

111 1500012127 MANISH RAM PARSHAD General Quota Scheduled Caste 41

112 1500012142 Mohit Ramesh General Quota Other Backward Class 41

113 1500012149 MONU SUBHASH General Quota Haryana General Open 41

114 1500012299 VIKRAM RAMCHANDER General Quota Scheduled Caste 41

115 1500012003 Abhishek Rajender General Quota Haryana General Open 40

116 1500012027 ANNU CHHATTAR General Quota Haryana General Open 40

117 1500012118 KRISHAN LALIT General Quota All India Open Category 40

118 1500012146 MONIKA DHOOP SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 40

119 1500012213 Raman Jai General Quota Haryana General Open 40

120 1500012227 RENU KANWAR SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 40

121 1500012234 sachin dharmvir General Quota Special Backward Class 40

122 1500012239 SANDEEP JAI General Quota Special Backward Class 40

123 1500012263 SUBHASH SATBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 40

124 1500012053 DEEPAK GANGA BISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 39

125 1500012150 Mrs. Mr. General Quota Haryana General Open 39

126 1500012154 NARESH SATBIR General Quota Scheduled Caste 39

127 1500012218 RAVI RANDHIR SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 39

128 1500012251 SEENA RANBIR General Quota Scheduled Caste 39

129 1500012011 ALTAF ALI General Quota BC Class B 38

130 1500012031 ASHIMA ASHWANI General Quota Haryana General Open 38

131 1500012034 ASHISH MAHENDER General Quota Scheduled Caste 38

132 1500012073 GARGI JAGDISH General Quota Special Backward Class 38

133 1500012221 RAVINA BIJENDER SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 38

134 1500012255 SHEETAL NAFE SINGH General Quota BC Class A 38

135 1500012274 Supriya Ishwar General Quota Special Backward Class 38

136 1500012040 Atul Shri Bhagwan General Quota Haryana General Open 37



137 1500012046 Bhawani Jagjit General Quota Haryana General Open 37

138 1500012091 JASWANT JAIPAL General Quota BC Class A 37

139 1500012201 PRIYANKA RAJENDER SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 37

140 1500012210 RAJNESH om kanwar General Quota Economic Backward Class 37

141 1500012006 ADITYA RAMESH General Quota Haryana General Open 36

142 1500012072 Ekta Karan General Quota Other Backward Class 36

143 1500012075 GEETA KANWAL General Quota Haryana General Open 36

144 1500012135 MANMEET SADHU General Quota BC Class A 36

145 1500012166 NEETU NAPHE General Quota Haryana General Open 36

146 1500012202 PUNAM PURAN General Quota Haryana General Open 36

147 1500012256 SHEETAL MUKESH General Quota Haryana General Open 36

148 1500012262 SONAM RAMESH General Quota All India Open Category 36

149 1500012264 sucheta kedar General Quota Haryana General Open 36

150 1500012265 SUDEEP KRISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 36

151 1500012269 SULEKHA RAM CHARAN General Quota BC Class A 36

152 1500012277 Susheela Anil General Quota All India Open Category 36

153 1500012277 Susheela Anil General Quota All India Open Category 36

154 1500012288 URVASHI VINAY General Quota Haryana General Open 36

155 1500012303 VINEY SATISH General Quota Scheduled Caste 36

156 1500012310 VIVEK SUBHASH General Quota Haryana General Open 36

157 1500012001 AADITYA ASHOK General Quota Haryana General Open 35

158 1500012013 Aman MANOJ General Quota Haryana General Open 35

159 1500012076 GEETIKA SATISH General Quota Haryana General Open 35

160 1500012093 Jitender Rajender General Quota Haryana General Open 35

161 1500012116 KIRAN BALA VIJENDER KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 35

162 1500012121 Lav Harish General Quota Haryana General Open 35

163 1500012130 MANJEET KHATRI RAJ SINGH KHATRI General Quota Haryana General Open 35

164 1500012156 NAVEEN BANARSHI General Quota Scheduled Caste 35

165 1500012162 Neeraj Raj Kumar General Quota Other Backward Class 35

166 1500012163 NEERAJ LAXMI NARAIN General Quota BC Class B 35

167 1500012270 Sundeep Mahabir General Quota Haryana General Open 35

168 1500012271 SUNIL SURESH General Quota BC Class A 35

169 1500012276 SURJEET VIDYANAND General Quota BC Class A 35

170 1500012292 VARUN VERMA PURAN General Quota BC Class A 35

171 1500012056 DEEPIKA MOHINDER KUMAR ATWALGeneral Quota Scheduled Caste 34

172 1500012122 LAXMI UMED SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 34

173 1500012278 Sushila Satyawan General Quota Haryana General Open 34

174 1500012305 Vishal Dharamvir General Quota BC Class A 34

175 1500012311 YAJUVENDER SUNDER General Quota Haryana General Open 34

176 1500012029 ANURADHA DHARAMBIR General Quota Scheduled Caste 33

177 1500012054 DEEPAK RANBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 33

178 1500012074 GARIMA OM PARKASH General Quota Haryana General Open 33

179 1500012096 JOGINDER HARI Military/Police/Health QuotaHaryana General Open 33

180 1500012096 JOGINDER HARI General Quota Haryana General Open 33

181 1500012125 MAMTA RANI AJIT General Quota Haryana General Open 33

182 1500012132 Manju Ramesh General Quota Haryana General Open 33

183 1500012153 Narender HARDUTT General Quota Special Backward Class 33

184 1500012157 NAVEEN JOGENDER General Quota BC Class A 33

185 1500012169 NIRMALA MEHAR General Quota Special Backward Class 33

186 1500012182 PARVEEN SURJIT General Quota Scheduled Caste 33

187 1500012207 RAJ FAKIR General Quota BC Class A 33

188 1500012211 RAKESH SATYA PRAKESH General Quota Economic Backward Class 33

189 1500012212 RAKESH KUMAR DAYA SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 33

190 1500012215 RAMBHATERI satvir General Quota Scheduled Caste 33

191 1500012253 SHANT YASHVEER General Quota Special Backward Class 33

192 1500012275 SURENDER ROHTASH General Quota Scheduled Caste 33

193 1500012297 VIKAS SATBIR SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 33

194 1500012015 AMIT DHOOP General Quota Scheduled Caste 32

195 1500012047 bhawna satbir General Quota Special Backward Class 32

196 1500012077 GOPAL RAMESH General Quota Haryana General Open 32

197 1500012095 JITENDER ISHWAR SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 32

198 1500012102 KAMAL JAI General Quota Scheduled Caste 32

199 1500012103 Kamal Jawahar General Quota Haryana General Open 32

200 1500012141 MOHD AADIL HUSSAINFATEH MOHD General Quota BC Class B 32

201 1500012143 MOHIT RAMESH General Quota Haryana General Open 32

202 1500012145 MOHMMED MOHMMED HUSSAIN General Quota BC Class B 32

203 1500012147 Monika SUBHASH General Quota Haryana General Open 32

204 1500012179 PARDEEP HANUMAN General Quota Haryana General Open 32

205 1500012004 abhishek virender General Quota All India Open Category 31



206 1500012008 AJAY JAIDEV General Quota Special Backward Class 31

207 1500012019 ANEES KHURSHEED General Quota BC Class B 31

208 1500012126 MANGAL SH. CHANDER Sports Quota Scheduled Caste 31

209 1500012177 PANKAJ KANWAR General Quota BC Class B 31

210 1500012189 PRADEEP SUBHASH General Quota BC Class B 31

211 1500012206 RAHUL RAJ General Quota BC Class B 31

212 1500012287 UMA MADHAV General Quota Haryana General Open 31

213 1500012295 Vijay pal Dharam pal General Quota Haryana General Open 31

214 1500012307 VISHAL SHISH RAM General Quota Scheduled Caste 31

215 1500012314 YUDHVEER SINGH RAJENDER SINGH General Quota BC Class B 31

216 1500012043 BABITA DHARAMVIR General Quota Haryana General Open 30

217 1500012048 BHISHAM JHABBAL General Quota Special Backward Class 30

218 1500012113 KAVITA RANVIR General Quota BC Class A 30

219 1500012152 MUSTAK SHER MOHD General Quota BC Class B 30

220 1500012199 PRIYANKA TULE General Quota Scheduled Caste 30

221 1500012216 RAMBIR RAJBIR Sports Quota Special Backward Class 30

222 1500012219 RAVI NARENDER SINGH General Quota BC Class B 30

223 1500012235 sachin Rajesh General Quota Haryana General Open 30

224 1500012020 ANIL NAFE General Quota Special Backward Class 29

225 1500012080 GYAN MADAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 29

226 1500012089 JAIBHAGWAN HUKAM General Quota BC Class B 29

227 1500012114 KIRAN VIJENDER GOYAL General Quota Haryana General Open 29

228 1500012148 MONIKA GILL AMARJEET SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 29

229 1500012241 SANDEEP DHARAMVIR General Quota Haryana General Open 29

230 1500012024 ANJU RAMKESH General Quota BC Class A 28

231 1500012112 KAVITA ISHWAR General Quota Haryana General Open 28

232 1500012144 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 28

233 1500012231 ROMIYA MAHASINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 28

234 1500012272 SUNIL JAI BHAGWAN General Quota BC Class A 28

235 1500012018 ANAMIKA AJAY KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 27

236 1500012087 HITESH KUMAR SHIV Sports Quota Economic Backward Class 27

237 1500012119 kuldeep ranjeet Cultural Quota Scheduled Caste 27

238 1500012244 SANDEEP RAMPHAL General Quota Haryana General Open 27

239 1500012247 SATISH RAMPAL General Quota Scheduled Caste 27

240 1500012294 VIJAY DAYA General Quota Scheduled Caste 27

241 1500012051 Chintu SATBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 26

242 1500012101 JYOTI DEVENDER General Quota Haryana General Open 26

243 1500012136 MANOJ SHIV General Quota Scheduled Caste 26

244 1500012159 NAVISH TARA CHAND General Quota Scheduled Caste 26

245 1500012301 VINAY SUBHASH General Quota BC Class A 26

246 1500012037 ASHOK CHANDER General Quota Scheduled Caste 25

247 1500012055 DEEPAK TEJBHAN General Quota Other Backward Class 25

248 1500012161 NEELAM KRISHAN Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 25

249 1500012249 SATISH HOSIYAR SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 25

250 1500012155 NAVDEEP VIKRAM General Quota Haryana General Open 24

251 1500012164 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH General Quota Economic Backward Class 24

252 1500012178 PARAS JAGDISH General Quota BC Class A 24

253 1500012036 ASHISH RANGI BEJENDRA SINGH RANGIGeneral Quota All India Open Category 23

254 1500012107 KAPIL SH MAHABIR General Quota Haryana General Open 23

255 1500012181 parul rajender General Quota Haryana General Open 23

256 1500012184 PINKI RAMKUMAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 23

257 1500012190 PRADEEP RAMCHANDER General Quota Physically Handicapped 23

258 1500012248 SATISH ROHTAS General Quota Haryana General Open 23

259 1500012014 AMIT ROHTAS KANWAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 21

260 1500012223 RAVINDER SHIV General Quota Haryana General Open 21

261 1500012254 SHASHI ISHWAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 21

262 1500012267 SUDHIR SATBIR SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 20

263 1500012039 ASHOK CHHOTU RAM General Quota Haryana General Open 19

264 1500012128 MANISH KUMAR RAN SINGH General Quota BC Class B 19

265 1500012230 ROHIT kaptan singh General Quota Haryana General Open 19

266 1500012094 JITENDER OM PARKASH General Quota BC Class A 18

267 1500012035 ASHISH RAJPAL General Quota Scheduled Caste 13

268 1500012220 RAVI JAGBIR General Quota Special Backward Class 13



Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012238 SANDEEP RISHI General QuotaBC Class A 49

2 1500012064 Dharmender KumarOm Parkash General QuotaBC Class A 48

3 1500012068 Divya General QuotaBC Class A 48

4 1500012243 SANDEEP JAI KISHAN General QuotaBC Class A 48

5 1500012290 Varsha Vijay General QuotaBC Class A 48

6 1500012203 RAHMAT ALI SALLAMU DDIN General QuotaBC Class A 47

7 1500012060 DEEPIKA JEET General QuotaBC Class A 45

8 1500012061 DEVENDER RAMDHARI General QuotaBC Class A 44

9 1500012067 Divya Raj kumar General QuotaBC Class A 44

10 1500012041 Ayesha Liyakat General QuotaBC Class A 43

11 1500012255 SHEETAL NAFE SINGH General QuotaBC Class A 38

12 1500012091 JASWANT JAIPAL General QuotaBC Class A 37

13 1500012135 MANMEET SADHU General QuotaBC Class A 36

14 1500012269 SULEKHA RAM CHARAN General QuotaBC Class A 36

15 1500012271 SUNIL SURESH General QuotaBC Class A 35

16 1500012276 SURJEET VIDYANAND General QuotaBC Class A 35

17 1500012292 VARUN VERMA PURAN General QuotaBC Class A 35

18 1500012305 Vishal Dharamvir General QuotaBC Class A 34

19 1500012157 NAVEEN JOGENDER General QuotaBC Class A 33

20 1500012207 RAJ FAKIR General QuotaBC Class A 33

21 1500012113 KAVITA RANVIR General QuotaBC Class A 30

22 1500012024 ANJU RAMKESH General QuotaBC Class A 28

23 1500012272 SUNIL JAI BHAGWAN General QuotaBC Class A 28

24 1500012301 VINAY SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A 26

25 1500012178 PARAS JAGDISH General QuotaBC Class A 24

26 1500012094 JITENDER OM PARKASH General QuotaBC Class A 18

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (BCA Category)



Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012185 POOJA ARJUN General QuotaBC Class B 62

2 1500012049 Birender sh.Balram General QuotaBC Class B 52

3 1500012176 Pankaj Bhoop General QuotaBC Class B 51

4 1500012204 Rahul Dharmendra General QuotaBC Class B 51

5 1500012258 shiney manoj General QuotaBC Class B 51

6 1500012131 MANJU OM PARKASH General QuotaBC Class B 49

7 1500012022 Anita Zile General QuotaBC Class B 48

8 1500012108 karan satbir General QuotaBC Class B 47

9 1500012217 RASHMI SANT RAM General QuotaBC Class B 47

10 1500012233 RUKSHAR KHURSHID General QuotaBC Class B 46

11 1500012195 PREETI MUKESH General QuotaBC Class B 42

12 1500012313 YOGESH SAINI MAHAVIR SINGH General QuotaBC Class B 42

13 1500012011 ALTAF ALI General QuotaBC Class B 38

14 1500012163 NEERAJ LAXMI NARAIN General QuotaBC Class B 35

15 1500012141 MOHD AADIL HUSSAINFATEH MOHD General QuotaBC Class B 32

16 1500012145 MOHMMED MOHMMED HUSSAIN General QuotaBC Class B 32

17 1500012019 ANEES KHURSHEED General QuotaBC Class B 31

18 1500012177 PANKAJ KANWAR General QuotaBC Class B 31

19 1500012189 PRADEEP SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class B 31

20 1500012206 RAHUL RAJ General QuotaBC Class B 31

21 1500012314 YUDHVEER SINGH RAJENDER SINGH General QuotaBC Class B 31

22 1500012152 MUSTAK SHER MOHD General QuotaBC Class B 30

23 1500012219 RAVI NARENDER SINGH General QuotaBC Class B 30

24 1500012089 JAIBHAGWAN HUKAM General QuotaBC Class B 29

25 1500012128 MANISH KUMAR RAN SINGH General QuotaBC Class B 19

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (BCB Category)



Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012225 REETU JAGDISH LAL General QuotaEconomic Backward Class 60

2 1500012259 SHIVANI DINESH General QuotaEconomic Backward Class 44

3 1500012192 PRAVESH MAHAVIR General QuotaEconomic Backward Class 43

4 1500012210 RAJNESH om kanwar General QuotaEconomic Backward Class 37

5 1500012211 RAKESH SATYA PRAKESH General QuotaEconomic Backward Class 33

6 1500012087 HITESH KUMARSHIV Sports QuotaEconomic Backward Class 27

7 1500012164 NEERAJ HARI PARKASH General QuotaEconomic Backward Class 24

Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012120 kusum rajesh General QuotaOther Backward Class 47

2 1500012187 POOJA VIJAY General QuotaOther Backward Class 46

3 1500012304 Vinod Mohan General QuotaOther Backward Class 44

4 1500012304 Vinod Mohan General QuotaOther Backward Class 44

5 1500012142 Mohit Ramesh General QuotaOther Backward Class 41

6 1500012072 Ekta Karan General QuotaOther Backward Class 36

7 1500012162 Neeraj Raj Kumar General QuotaOther Backward Class 35

8 1500012055 DEEPAK TEJBHAN General QuotaOther Backward Class 25

Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012190 PRADEEP RAMCHANDER General QuotaPhysically Handicapped 23

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (EBC Category)

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (OBC Category)

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (PH Category)



Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012170 NISHA KARAMVIR Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 66

2 1500012183 phool krishan General Quota Special Backward Class 64

3 1500012085 HITESH RANVIR General Quota Special Backward Class 62

4 1500012098 JUGWANT DILBAG General Quota Special Backward Class 61

5 1500012139 MANU KARAN SINGH General Quota Special Backward Class 59

6 1500012133 MANJULA MAHENDER SINGHGeneral Quota Special Backward Class 58

7 1500012026 ANKIT MAHESH General Quota Special Backward Class 52

8 1500012165 NEETAN KRISHAN Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 48

9 1500012302 VINAY OM General Quota Special Backward Class 48

10 1500012097 JOGINDER SINGHMEHAR SINGH General Quota Special Backward Class 47

11 1500012115 KIRAN JAIPAL General Quota Special Backward Class 47

12 1500012186 POOJA Krishan General Quota Special Backward Class 47

13 1500012266 SUDESH DAYANAND General Quota Special Backward Class 44

14 1500012279 sweety tejpal General Quota Special Backward Class 44

15 1500012205 RAHUL kanwal Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 43

16 1500012234 sachin dharmvir General Quota Special Backward Class 40

17 1500012239 SANDEEP JAI General Quota Special Backward Class 40

18 1500012073 GARGI JAGDISH General Quota Special Backward Class 38

19 1500012274 Supriya Ishwar General Quota Special Backward Class 38

20 1500012153 Narender HARDUTT General Quota Special Backward Class 33

21 1500012169 NIRMALA MEHAR General Quota Special Backward Class 33

22 1500012253 SHANT YASHVEER General Quota Special Backward Class 33

23 1500012047 bhawna satbir General Quota Special Backward Class 32

24 1500012008 AJAY JAIDEV General Quota Special Backward Class 31

25 1500012048 BHISHAM JHABBAL General Quota Special Backward Class 30

26 1500012216 RAMBIR RAJBIR Sports Quota Special Backward Class 30

27 1500012020 ANIL NAFE General Quota Special Backward Class 29

28 1500012161 NEELAM KRISHAN Military/Police/Health QuotaSpecial Backward Class 25

29 1500012220 RAVI JAGBIR General Quota Special Backward Class 13

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (SBC Category)



Sr. No. Sr. No. Name Father's Name Quota Category Marks

1 1500012242 SANDEEP SATNARAYAN General QuotaScheduled Caste 57

2 1500012308 VISHANU JEET General QuotaScheduled Caste 51

3 1500012240 SANDEEP DILBAG General QuotaScheduled Caste 50

4 1500012171 Nisha Vedparkash General QuotaScheduled Caste 48

5 1500012167 NEHA RAJKUMAR General QuotaScheduled Caste 44

6 1500012293 VIJAY OM PARKASH General QuotaScheduled Caste 44

7 1500012038 ASHOK DHARMPAL Cultural QuotaScheduled Caste 42

8 1500012129 MANISHA RAMESH General QuotaScheduled Caste 42

9 1500012127 MANISH RAM PARSHAD General QuotaScheduled Caste 41

10 1500012299 VIKRAM RAMCHANDER General QuotaScheduled Caste 41

11 1500012146 MONIKA DHOOP SINGH General QuotaScheduled Caste 40

12 1500012227 RENU KANWAR SINGH General QuotaScheduled Caste 40

13 1500012154 NARESH SATBIR General QuotaScheduled Caste 39

14 1500012218 RAVI RANDHIR SINGH General QuotaScheduled Caste 39

15 1500012251 SEENA RANBIR General QuotaScheduled Caste 39

16 1500012034 ASHISH MAHENDER General QuotaScheduled Caste 38

17 1500012303 VINEY SATISH General QuotaScheduled Caste 36

18 1500012156 NAVEEN BANARSHI General QuotaScheduled Caste 35

19 1500012056 DEEPIKA MOHINDER KUMAR ATWALGeneral QuotaScheduled Caste 34

20 1500012029 ANURADHA DHARAMBIR General QuotaScheduled Caste 33

21 1500012182 PARVEEN SURJIT General QuotaScheduled Caste 33

22 1500012212 RAKESH KUMAR DAYA SINGH General QuotaScheduled Caste 33

23 1500012215 RAMBHATERI satvir General QuotaScheduled Caste 33

24 1500012275 SURENDER ROHTASH General QuotaScheduled Caste 33

25 1500012015 AMIT DHOOP General QuotaScheduled Caste 32

26 1500012102 KAMAL JAI General QuotaScheduled Caste 32

27 1500012126 MANGAL SH. CHANDER Sports Quota Scheduled Caste 31

28 1500012307 VISHAL SHISH RAM General QuotaScheduled Caste 31

29 1500012199 PRIYANKA TULE General QuotaScheduled Caste 30

30 1500012080 GYAN MADAN General QuotaScheduled Caste 29

31 1500012231 ROMIYA MAHASINGH General QuotaScheduled Caste 28

32 1500012119 kuldeep ranjeet Cultural QuotaScheduled Caste 27

33 1500012247 SATISH RAMPAL General QuotaScheduled Caste 27

34 1500012294 VIJAY DAYA General QuotaScheduled Caste 27

35 1500012136 MANOJ SHIV General QuotaScheduled Caste 26

36 1500012159 NAVISH TARA CHAND General QuotaScheduled Caste 26

37 1500012037 ASHOK CHANDER General QuotaScheduled Caste 25

38 1500012249 SATISH HOSIYAR SINGH General QuotaScheduled Caste 25

39 1500012184 PINKI RAMKUMAR General QuotaScheduled Caste 23

40 1500012014 AMIT ROHTAS KANWAR General QuotaScheduled Caste 21

41 1500012254 SHASHI ISHWAR General QuotaScheduled Caste 21

42 1500012035 ASHISH RAJPAL General QuotaScheduled Caste 13

Merit List of LL.M Entrance Exam (SC Category)
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